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ATLANTA URBAN CORPS 

Appropriation 

September - December, 1969 

Telephone 

Postage 

Printing & Reproduction 

Of fice Suppl i es 

Rentals 

Salaries 

Travel 

~- Sal aries i s divided as follows : 

(( September 10, 1969 \ 
) 

Director @ $800/ month 
Executi ve Asst . @ $650/ month 
Finance Di rector@ $650/month 
4 ful l - t ime CWSP interns @ 

$20/ week for 14 weeks 

$ 400.00 
I 

() 

$ 300.00 
. ?,/)Q, 

$ 500.00 

$ 800.00 

$ 200,.00 

$ 9,520.00* 

$l2,000.00 I 
$ 3, 200.00 
$ 2, 600 . 00 
$ 2,600 .00 

$ 1 ,120.00 

$ 9,520 .00 




